United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com6
THC Series
The THC series is a very high CV value multilayer ceramic chip capacitor available from UCC/NCC.
These chip capacitors are designed for use in DC-DC converters, switching power supplies, or any
other application requiring a very high capacitance, low impedance, surface mount capacitor. The
THC series capacitors have a Y5U temperature coefficient, which allows for the high CV values. All of
these capacitors are available with either silver or nickel barrier terminations.
Refer to Mini-Glossary at the end of the multilayer ceramic capacitors section for additional technical

Voltage
(WVDC)
Capacitance
(µF)
Catalog
†Part Number†
UCC
Case Code*
Maximum
Ripple Current
(A rms) at
�125�C,10kHz-1MHz
EIA
Case Code*
Standard Voltage Ratings - Multilayer Ceramic Chips
0.1 THCR20E1H104ZT 20 0805 0.2
0.15 THCR20E1H154ZT 20 0805 0.2
0.22 THCR20E1H224ZT 20 0805 0.2
0.33 THCR30E1H334ZT 30 1206 0.3
0.47 THCR30E1H474ZT 30 1206 0.3
0.68 THCR30E1H684ZT 30 1206 0.3
1.0 THCR40E1H105ZT 40 1210 0.5
1.5 THCR40E1H155ZT 40 1210 0.5
2.2 THCR50E1H225ZT 50 1812 1.0
3.3 THCR50E1H335ZT 50 1812 1.0
4.7 THCR60E1H475ZT 60 2220 1.5
6.8 THCR60E1H685ZT 60 2220 1.5
10 THCR60E1H106ZT 60 2220 1.5
15 THCR70E1H156ZT 70 3025 2.0
22 THCR70E1H226ZT 70 3025 2.0
50 Volts
0.22 THCR20E1E224ZT 20 0805 0.2
0.33 THCR20E1E334ZT 20 0805 0.2
0.47 THCR20E1E474ZT 20 0805 0.2
0.68 THCR20E1E684ZT 20 0805 0.2
1.0 THCR30E1E105ZT 30 1206 0.3
1.5 THCR30E1E155ZT 30 1206 0.3
2.2 THCR30E1E225ZT 30 1206 0.3
3.3 THCR40E1E335ZT 40 1210 0.5
4.7 THCR40E1E475ZT 40 1210 0.5
6.8 THCR50E1E685ZT 50 1812 1.0
10 THCR50E1E106ZT 50 1812 1.0
15 THCR60E1E156ZT 60 2220 1.5
22 THCR60E1E226ZT 60 2220 1.5
33 THCR70E1E336ZT 70 3025 2.0
25 Volts
† R indicates silver termination. Substitute code letter S in part number for nickel barrier termination.
* Refer to diagram of dimensions for actual case sizes.
Ceramic Dielectric

(WVDC)
Capacitance
(µF)
Catalog
†Part Number†
UCC
Case Code*
Maximum
Ripple Current
(A rms) at
�125�C,10kHz-1MHz
EIA
Case Code*
Standard Voltage Ratings - Multilayer Ceramic Chips
THC Series
0.047 THCR20E2A473ZT 20 0805 0.2
0.068 THCR20E2A683ZT 20 0805 0.2
0.1 THCR30E2A104ZT 30 1206 0.3
0.15 THCR30E2A154ZT 30 1206 0.3
0.22 THCR30E2A224ZT 30 1206 0.3
0.33 THCR40E2A334ZT 40 1210 0.5
0.47 THCR40E2A474ZT 40 1210 0.5
0.68 THCR50E2A684ZT 50 1812 1.0
1.0 THCR50E2A105ZT 50 1812 1.0
1.5 THCR50E2A155ZT 50 1812 1.0
2.2 THCR60E2A225ZT 60 2220 1.5
3.3 THCR60E2A335ZT 60 2220 1.5
4.7 THCR70E2A475ZT 70 3025 2.0
100 Volts
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com 9
T
H